4-5

6-8

6-8

10-12

10-12

10-12
13

14-16

14-16

14-16

17

18-19

18-19

20

Ne

92

58

40

26

60

78

16

49

66

139
117

35

68

104

8

110

138

Ne

83

40

[5] Bachata Jn] Jliobutenn (MEN)

TaHuopbI
Kypnaes Npuropun

WwnwynunH Anekcen
boapos ApTém
AyTtos Uropb
larapuH Unesa
TioTioKoB Bnagnmmp
Monos Anekcen
"pomoB Knpunn
MeTpos PomaH
Yrnos PoMaH
BaHoB [0BpbIHSA

Bnapos Bnag
KnpbsiHoB AHaTONWiA

Monykapos Butanui
Xopowannos Muxawn
Kyapswos AnekcaHap
Honropykos lMaeen
Okopoykos Cepren
Moasonos AMUTpun
Bnapgos Bnag
TaHuopsl

Kypnaes 'puropuia

arapuH Nnbs

06.07.2024

z
36.0

34.0

31.0

30.0

30.0

29.0

29.0

29.0

26.0

25.0

25.0

25.0
24.0

23.0

23.0

23.0

20.0

19.0

19.0

4.0

z

36.0

34.0

YyBCTBO pUTMa

09999

08989

07897

05898

05889

03899

07778

05798

06677

05767

03778

12688
04677

02777

04766

02777

03566

03556

01567

01111

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

MockBa
GIMME DANCE

HuxHuin Hosropopg
SDS

CaHKT MeTepbypr
RED DANCE

CaHKT MeTepbypr
Reddance

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Dance Max

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

LaxThl
Yronék

Benuknin Hosropopg,
DanceMix

Benukunin Hosropopg,
DancMikc

KonnuHo
Remix Danse

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social

CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT MeTepbypr
Pen
CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Salsa social Red

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Salsa Social

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

HyscTBO puTMa KomaHga/Homep opoa/Kny6

-9999

-9889

MockBa
GIMME DANCE

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max



MecTo Ne  TaHuopbl ¥  yscteo puTmMa KomaHpna/Homep Mopoa/Kny6
2-3 92 LUnwynuH Anekcen 34.0 -8989 — HuxHuin Hosropog
SDS
4 60 [lonos Anekcem 30.0 -8778 — LLUaxThl
Yronék
5 58 boapos ApTém 29.0 -7787 — CaHKT MeTepbypr
RED DANCE
6-7 26 TioTiokoB Bnagumump 26.0 -2699 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED
6-7 78 [pomos Knpunn 26.0 -4778 — Benuknin Hosropopg,
DanceMix
8 7 Hytos Uropb 25.0 -5776 — CaHKT MeTepbypr
Reddance
9-10 66 lBaHoB [LobpbIHS 23.0 -3767 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Salsa Social
9-10 139 Bnagos Bnag 23.0 -2687 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
11 49 Yrnos PomaH 21.0 -2667 — KonnunHo
Remix Danse
12 16 T[eTpos PomaH 20.0 -3566 — Benukuin Hosropog
DancMikc
fna
MecTo Ne  TaHuUoOpbI 3 Obpas ApTUCTU3M MaHepa Textnka  KomaHga/Homep opogn/Knyb
1 83 Kypnaes puropun 127.0 -7999 -9999 -8999 -8455 — MockBa
GIMME DANCE
2 40 TarapuvH Unba 117.0 -5888 -8998 -8888 -8455 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Dance Max
3 92  LnwynuH Anekcen 111.0 -6788 -8777 -8989 -5455 — HvxHuin Hosropon
SDs
4 58 bonpos ApTém 106.0 -8787 -1777 -71777 -6455 — CaHkT MNeTepbypr
RED DANCE
5 60 [lonos Anekcen 91.0 -5678 -5567 -5578 -3455 — LaxTbl
Yronék

Cyabu | Judges

1 _naBHbIN Cynbs Poccusa

2 Diaz Kasun S-Petersburg, Russia

3 KoHeBeL, Makcum CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
4 PoonoHoB AHTOH CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
5 CMmupHoB OmunTpuin CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus



