06.07.2024 [5] Bachata JnJ Любители (MEN)

1/4						
Место	No	Танцоры	Σ	Чувство ритма	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	83	Курлаев Григорий	36.0	09999	_	Mocква GIMME DANCE
2	92	Шишулин Алексей	34.0	08989	_	Нижний Новгород SDS
3	58	Бодров Артём	31.0	07897	_	Cанкт Петербург RED DANCE
4-5	7	Дутов Игорь	30.0	05898	_	Санкт Петербург Reddance
4-5	40	Гагарин Илья	30.0	05889	_	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max
6-8	26	Тютюков Владимир	29.0	03899	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
6-8	60	Попов Алексей	29.0	07778	_	Шахты Уголёк
6-8	78	Громов Кирилл	29.0	05798	_	Великий Новгород DanceMix
9	16	Петров Роман	26.0	06677	_	Великий Новгород DancMikc
10-12	49	Углов Роман	25.0	05767	_	Колпино Remix Danse
10-12	66	Иванов Добрыня	25.0	03778	_	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Social
10-12	139	Владов Влад	25.0	12688	_	Санкт-Петербург
13	117	Кирьянов Анатолий	24.0	04677	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
14-16	6	Полукаров Виталий	23.0	02777	_	Санкт Петербург Ред
14-16	35	Хорошайлов Михаил	23.0	04766	_	Санкт-Петербург -
14-16	68	Кудряшов Александр	23.0	02777	_	Санкт-Петербург Salsa social Red
17	104	Долгоруков Павел	20.0	03566	_	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Social
18-19	8	Окорочков Сергей	19.0	03556	_	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Social
18-19	110	Подзолов Дмитрий	19.0	01567	_	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Social
20	138	Владов Влад	4.0	01111	_	Санкт-Петербург
1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Чувство ритма	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	83	Курлаев Григорий	36.0	-9999	_	Mocква GIMME DANCE
2-3	40	Гагарин Илья	34.0	-9889	_	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Чувство ритма	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
2-3	92	Шишулин Алексей	34.0	-8989	_	Нижний Новгород SDS
4	60	Попов Алексей	30.0	-8778	_	Шахты Уголёк
5	58	Бодров Артём	29.0	-7787	_	Cанкт Петербург RED DANCE
6-7	26	Тютюков Владимир	26.0	-2699	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
6-7	78	Громов Кирилл	26.0	-4778	_	Великий Новгород DanceMix
8	7	Дутов Игорь	25.0	-5776	_	Санкт Петербург Reddance
9-10	66	Иванов Добрыня	23.0	-3767	_	Санкт-Петербург Salsa Social
9-10	139	Владов Влад	23.0	-2687	_	Санкт-Петербург
11	49	Углов Роман	21.0	-2667	_	Колпино Remix Danse
12	16	Петров Роман	20.0	-3566	_	Великий Новгород DancMikc

Final									
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Артистизм	Манера	Техника	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	83	Курлаев Григорий	127.0	-7999	-9999	-8999	-8455	_	Москва GIMME DANCE
2	40	Гагарин Илья	117.0	-5888	-8998	-8888	-8455	_	Санкт-Петербург Dance Max
3	92	Шишулин Алексей	111.0	-6788	-8777	-8989	-5455	_	Нижний Новгород SDS
4	58	Бодров Артём	106.0	-8787	-7777	-7777	-6455	_	Cанкт Петербург RED DANCE
5	60	Попов Алексей	91.0	-5678	-5567	-5578	-3455	_	Шахты Уголёк

Суд	Судьи Judges					
1	_Главный	Судья	Россия			
2	Diaz	Kasun	S-Petersburg, Russia			
3	Коневец	Максим	Санкт-Петербург, Россия			
4	Родионов	Антон	Санкт-Петербург, Россия			
5	Смирнов	Дмитрий	Санкт-Петербург, Россия			